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Table No. 9.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.
WANGANUI—continued.
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Wanganui [Bj—contd.
Wanganui Girls'

£ s. d.
668 13 8

£ s. d. £ s. a.
66 14 8

£ s. d.
218 18 9 184
110 14 0
84 0 0

£ s. d.
218 18 9
110 14 0
84 0 0
84 0 0
50 0 0

170 0 0
106 10 0
65 0 0
50 0 0
20 0 0
20 0 0

107 6 8

22

Wanganui Infants'

'JO

27 418 15 0

■»

1 10 0

SarahF.R.Blyth..
E. M. Fenn
E. A. McNeill
Maggie Hoey
Emma Laird
Jemima N. Hoey ..
Mary J. Wilding ..
Lizzie Verdon
Marion Feild
Lizzie Ballantine ..
Mary Staffan
Eliza Brown

HF
AF
AF
AF
FP
HF
AF
FP
FP
FP
FP
F

84 0 0
50 0 0

170 0 0 271

Wanganui (St. John's)
Infants'

Wanganui—
Okoia
Mars Hill
Kaitoki
Matarawa
Denlair
Riverton
Wangaehu
Warrengatc
Bird Grove

Rangitikei—
Turakina

108 6 10 25 0 0 7 9 628 52

23
24
28
26
27
28
29
30

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

145 16 8
89 5 0
61 12 6

149 1 3
80 15 0
85 18 9
93 10 0

154 5 0
20 0 0

11 15 6
7 12 0
5 0 0

11 11 0
6 10 0
6 4 0
8 13 0

14 18 9

6 13 6

0 15 6
5 5 6

Eobert Edmunds ..
David W. Low
Vacant
H. von Blaremberg
Kate Williams
Georgo Thorburn ..
William G. Martin
George Grant
Frances E. Caldwell

M
M
M
M
F
M
M
M
F

145 0 0
80 15 0
63 15 0

135 0 0
68 0 0
63 15 0
97 15 0

150 10 0
20 0 0

28
18
13
28
16
13
22
35

5

1 14 6
3 7 6

164 17 3
0 3 6

31

82
33

84
35
36
37

Glen Nevis
Upper Tutaenui

Porewa
Turakina ATalley
Western Rangitikei ..
Marton [B]

38

39
40

41
42
43
44

225 0 10

44 6 8
278 0 0

140 0 0
62 7 6
60 0 0

470 10 0

19 12 10

4 8 0
20 11 10

11 14 0
5 G 0

47"8 0

5 9 9

0 10 6
17 10 0

17 8 6
7 11 0

■231 6 11

F. -T. Parkes
Roberta Thomson..
Ellen Watson
John J. Pilkington
Sarah C. Gray
Walter Sercombe ..
Daniel Gelling
Olive M. Igglesden
Simon L. Brown ..
Belinda Billings ..
Harry A. Parkinson
Alice McDonald ..
J. D. Innes
Richard Delaney ..
Johan J. McDonald
GeorgeH. Espiner
Andrew Thomson ..
Kate Vance
Kelly Thomson
H. Rockell
A. K. Harlock

HM
FP
F

HM
FP
M
M
F

HM
AF
AM
FP
M
M
F
M

HM
AF
FP
MP
M

166 10 0
40 0 0
44 0 0

191 10 0
65 0 0

140 0 0
59 10 0
48 0 0

274 15 0
106 10 0
165 0 0
20 0 0

105 0 0
150 10 0
121 12 6
105 0 0
279 15 0
84 0 0
55 0 0
25 0 0

105 0 0

64

8
62

28
14
13

181

38
39
40
41
42

Mount View
Crofton
Greatford
South Makirikiri
Bulls

45
46
47
48
49

107 10 0
149 2 6
120 11 6
105 0 0
455 12 9

11 14 9
14 15 6
15 13 3
11 13 3
48 14 6

2 9 6
13 2 0
8 4 0

20 3 3
264 1 7

25
38
39
25

159

Parawanui
Manawatu—

Halcom.be

110 2 6 10 4 9 231 14 6 2843 50

44 51 319 2 8 28 15 9 32 11 2 Jacob Honore
Mary M. Brown ..
John Slipper
Joseph Guylee
Elizabeth Diamond
Richard C. Dowling
David H. Jenkins ..
Mary Lightbown ..
Hannah Roacho ..
Ellen Prendergast
Arthur W. Rule ..
Alfred Gower
Annie H. Relf
Arthur England
Sarah Phillips
Charles Bowater ..
Charles J. Cooke ..
Sarah Boddy
Ann Astbury
James McDonald ..
P. B. Ligertwood ..
Mary Robert
William McClure ..

HM
AF
j M
HM
FP
HM
AM
AF
FP
FP
M

HM
FP
HM
AF
M
M
F
F
M

HM
FP
M

192 15 0
106 10 0
161 0 0
181 10 0
20 0 0

275 15 0
170 0 0
102 15 0
65 0 0
20 0 0

110 0 0
171 10 0
20 0 0

231 0 0
106 10 0
141 10 0
140 0 0
102 0 0
130 7 6
130 0 0
191 10 0
20 0 0

145 0 0

92

45
46

Upper Taonui
Makino Road

52
53

163 16 8
196 1 2

17 19 0
21 6 4

14 3 7
42 7 6

49
55

17 Feilding [B] .. 54 643 11 8 55 16 9 2 4 6 221

Stanway ...
Ashurst

55
56

108 15 0
181 2 6

13 0 9
19 10 11

27 18 0
235 7 0

35
59

18
49

50 Sanson 57 332 17 6 29 14 4 6 10 10 107

51
52
53
54
55
56

Campbelltown
Awahuri
Bunnythorpe
Taonui
Mangaone
Stoney Creek

58
59
60
61
62
63

135 5 10
124 1 0
104 0 0
125 0 9
138 15 0
180 9 7

19 13 4
12 14 9
15 12 4
15 18 6
12 0 0
20 18 1

6 10 8
0 17 6

24 19 6
23 7 0
7 0 0

11 8 6

60
36
35
43
31
59

57 Beaconsfield
Palmerston [Bj —Palmerston North

64 131 9 5 11 7 6 10 0 0 30

58 65 835 13 9 90 6 3 28 6 6 Francis E. Watson
Frank H. Smith ..
Sarah Patterson ..
Marion Schofield ..
Henry Astbury
Ree Emma Relf ..
Hannah Dillon
Elizabeth Keeble ..

HM
AM
AF
AF
HP
FP
FP

305 7 0
140 0 0
110 5 0
102 15 0
55 0 0
05 0 0
65 0 0
30 0 Ol

247
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